Daily Road Report

Reporting Date:

9/16/2025

Fayette County HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | End Time Detail
Stabilization -- Roadway (010] 61/4 MULBERRY FORK RD 1.00 3.50 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Stabilization -- Roadway (0{0] 3/3 LUCAS RD 1.00 4.63 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Unclassified Excavation CO 25 MCKENDREE RD 16.70 16.80 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Paving (0{0] 9/1 CROOKED RUN RD 0.00 1.21 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Construction Projects
Cleaning and Painting WV 6 WV 6 0.20 0.30 6:30 AM 5:00 PM EARL VICKERS BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE
Bridge Substructure Repair us 60 US 60 - MIDLAND TRAIL 26.18 26.18 6:30 AM 5:00 PM HICO BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE
Utilities/Oil & Gas
Greenbrier County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CcoO 2 MILL CREEKRD 18.16 23.51 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway CO 60/4 GRAY GABLES RD 0.00 1.37 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway (0{0] 2 QUINOOD-NUTTERVILLE RD 0.07 7.20 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway Y 63 WV 63 7.00 8.65 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway CcoO 30/3 HARPER RD 0.00 2.63 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway CcoO 36/1 BIG DRAFT RD 0.00 7.15 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Unclassified Excavation I 64 I-64 161.00 162.00] 6:30AM 5:00 PM
Closures
Construction Projects
Contract Paving I 64 I-64 158.03 164.21] 12:00 AM 11:59 PM SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
Guardrail Maintenance I 64 I-64 178.75 179.75] 12:00 AM 11:59 PM SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
Bridge Structure Replacement I 64 I-64 178.75 179.75| 12:00 AM 11:59 PM SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
. ) ) 3RD BRIDGE NF CHERRY RIVER - SINGLE LANE -
Bridge Structure Replacement WV 39 WV 39 6.82 6.82 6:30 AM 5:00 PM TEMPORARY BRIDGE
Utilities/Oil & Gas
Monroe County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway us 219 US 219 - SENECA TRAIL 16.18 24.24 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway Wv 3 SWEET SPRINGS VALLEY RD 19.17 38.34 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway CcoO 23/15 BAKER MTN RD 0.00 3.10 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway us 219 SENECA TRAIL 0.00 16.18 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Bridge
Bridge Superstructure Repair us 219 usS 219 0.23 0.23 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Bridge Superstructure Replacement CcoO 25 COOKS RUN RD 0.01 0.01 6:30 AM 5:00 PM




Wy 41 1708 12022] &30AM | s00PM | |

Shoulder Closure WV 12 RED SULPHUR TURNPIKE 9.23 9.33 12:00 AM 11:59 PM
Contract Paving (010) 29 ZENITHRD 3.90 10.68 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Nicholas County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
Patching of Bituminous Pavements Y 55 SCENIC HIGHWAY 0.00 6.55 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Ditching and Blading -- Unpaved Roadway (010) 2 KEENERS RD 0.00 4.00 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Install Pipe Culverts CcoO 39/9 AIRPORT RD 0.10 3.19 6:30 AM 5:00 PM

Summers County HQ/Shop

Activity Description

Skip Patching
Stabilization -- Shoulders
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway
Mowing - Non Expressway

Route Type

Cco
CoO
Cco
CoO

Route Number

3/21

14/1

14/1
7

Route Name

MADAMS CREEK RD

HARTWELL RD
HARTWELL RD
JUDSON RD

Worked Limits
BMP EMP
5.50 6.41
0.00 1.81
0.00 1.81
3.78 13.30

Start Time

6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM

End Time

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Detail

Bridge Structure Replacement I 64 1-64 WEST 138.30 138.30] 6:30AM 5:00 PM SANDSTONE BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE
Bridge Structure Replacement I 64 I-64 EAST 138.30 138.30] 6:30AM 5:00 PM SANDSTONE BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE
Cleaning and Painting I 64 I-64 WEST 138.01 138.01] 6:30AM 5:00 PM MARY DRAPER BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE
Cleaning and Painting I 64 I-64 EAST 138.01 138.01] 6:30AM 5:00 PM MARY DRAPER BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE
District Nine Heavy Maintenance Detachment HQ Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime End Time Detail
Paving (010] 9/1 CROOKED RUN RD 0.00 1.21 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Unclassified Excavation CO 25 MCKENDREE RD 16.70 16.80 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Unclassified Excavation I 64 [-64 161.00 162.00] 6:30AM 5:00 PM
- s
Bridge Superstructure Repair us 219 uUS 219 0.23 0.23 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Bridge Superstructure Replacement CcoO 25 COOKS RUN RD 0.01 0.01 6:30 AM 5:00 PM




I-64 Section Eight HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Dressing Shoulders Under Guardrail
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)

Contract Paving
Guardrail Maintenance
Bridge Structure Replacement

District Nine Maintenance/Equipment Pool

Route Type

Route Number

64
64

64
64
64

Route Name

I-64 WEST
|-64 EAST/WEST- MEDIAN

I-64
1-64
I-64

BMP

163.00
163.00

158.03
178.75
178.75

EMP

164.00
163.50

164.21
179.75
179.75

Worked Limits

Start Time

6:30 AM
6:30 AM

12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM

End Time

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

11:59 PM
11:59 PM
11:59 PM

Detail

SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

EMP

Start Time

End Time

Detail

Corridor L Section One HQ/ Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime End Time Detail
Patching of Bituminous Pavements usS 19 US 19 NORTH/SOUTH 16.00 17.00 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Litter Pickup & Disposal us 19 US 19 NORTH/SOUTH 0.00 23.28 6:30 AM 5:00 PM

Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)

us

19

US 19 NORTH/SOUTH

10.20

23.28

6:30 AM

5:00 PM

Corridor L Section Two HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway us 19 US 19 NORTH 6.00 8.00 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Hand Mowing/Trimming us 19 US 19 NORTH 28.00 29.00 6:30 AM 5:00 PM

Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)

Contract Paving
Contract Paving

us

us
us

19

19
19

US 19 NORTH

US 19 SOUTH
US 19 NORTH

28.00

19.54
17.25

30.00

17.25
19.54

6:30 AM

6:30 AM
6:30 AM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

SINGLE LANE - 14 FT WIDTH RESTRICTION
SINGLE LANE - 14 FT WIDTH RESTRICTION




‘ District Nine HQ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ Worked Limits ‘ ‘ ‘ \

Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime End Time Detail




