Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 9/16/2025

Fayette County HQ/Shop Activity Description	Route Type			Worked Lim	nits			
Activity Description	Route Type							
	Troute Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Stabilization Roadway	СО	61/4	MULBERRY FORK RD	1.00	3.50	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Stabilization Roadway	CO	3/3	LUCAS RD	1.00	4.63	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Unclassified Excavation	CO	25	MCKENDREE RD	16.70	16.80	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Paving	CO	9/1	CROOKED RUN RD	0.00	1.21	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Construction Projects								
Cleaning and Painting	WV	6	WV 6	0.20	0.30	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	EARL VICKERS BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE
Bridge Substructure Repair	US	60	US 60 - MIDLAND TRAIL	26.18	26.18	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	HICO BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Greenbrier County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	2	MILL CREEK RD	18.16	23.51	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	СО	60/4	GRAY GABLES RD	0.00	1.37	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
-	со	2	QUINOOD-NUTTERVILLE RD	0.07	7.20	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
,		63	WV 63	7.00	8.65	6:30 AM		
-			HARPER RD	0.00	2.63	6:30 AM		
			BIG DRAFT RD					
Heavy Maintenance								
Unclassified Excavation	I	64	I-64	161.00	162.00	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Contract Paving	I	64	I-64	158.03	164.21	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
Guardrail Maintenance	ı	64	I-64	178.75	179.75	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
Bridge Structure Replacement	ı	64	I-64	178.75	179.75		11:59 PM	SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
	1407		1487.00			0.00.414	5 00 D14	3RD BRIDGE NF CHERRY RIVER - SINGLE LANE -
Bridge Structure Replacement	VVV	39	WV 39	6.82	6.82	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	TEMPORARY BRIDGE
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Monroe County HQ/Shop				Worked Lim	nits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	US	219	US 219 - SENECA TRAIL	16.18	24.24	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	WV	3	SWEET SPRINGS VALLEY RD	19.17	38.34	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	СО	23/15	BAKER MTN RD	0.00	3.10	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	US	219	SENECA TRAIL	0.00	16.18	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Bridge								
Bridge Superstructure Repair	US	219	US 219	0.23	0.23	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Bridge Superstructure Replacement	СО	25	COOKS RUN RD	0.01	0.01	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway Mowing - Non Expressway Bridge Heavy Maintenance Unclassified Excavation Closures Construction Projects Contract Paving Guardrail Maintenance Bridge Structure Replacement Bridge Structure Replacement Utilities/Oil & Gas Monroe County HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway Mowing - Non Expressway Mowing - Non Expressway Mowing - Non Expressway Bridge Bridge Superstructure Repair	CO WV CO CO I I I VV Route Type US WV CO US US	2 63 30/3 36/1 64 64 64 64 39 Route Number 219 3 23/15 219	QUINOOD-NUTTERVILLE RD WV 63 HARPER RD BIG DRAFT RD I-64 I-64 I-64 I-64 WV 39 Route Name US 219 - SENECA TRAIL SWEET SPRINGS VALLEY RD BAKER MTN RD SENECA TRAIL US 219	0.07 7.00 0.00 0.00 161.00 158.03 178.75 178.75 6.82 Worked Lim BMP 16.18 19.17 0.00 0.00 0.23	7.20 8.65 2.63 7.15 162.00 164.21 179.75 179.75 6.82 EMP 24.24 38.34 3.10 16.18	6:30 AM 6:30 AM 6:30 AM 6:30 AM 6:30 AM 6:30 AM 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 6:30 AM 6:30 AM 6:30 AM 6:30 AM 6:30 AM	5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 11:59 PM 11:59 PM 11:59 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM	SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION 3RD BRIDGE NF CHERRY RIVER - SINGLE LA TEMPORARY BRIDGE

Closures Construction Projects Shoulder Closure Contract Paving Utilities/Oil & Gas	No./							
Construction Projects Shoulder Closure Contract Paving	1407							
Shoulder Closure Contract Paving	1407							
Contract Paving	WV	12	RED SULPHUR TURNPIKE	9.23	9.33	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	
, and the second	CO	29	ZENITH RD	3.90	10.68	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
	00	25	ZEMITTAD	0.00	10.00	0.50 Al 1	3.00111	
Nicholas County HQ/Shop				Worked Lim	ite			
	Doute Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Activity Description F Maintenance	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	DMP	EMP	Start fille	Ella Illile	Detail
	WV	EE	SCENIC HIGHWAY	0.00	6.55	6:20 AM	5:00 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements		55				6:30 AM		
Ditching and Blading Unpaved Roadway	CO	2	KEENERS RD	0.00	4.00	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Install Pipe Culverts	CO	39/9	AIRPORT RD	0.10	3.19	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects	\.an.							
Lane Closure	WV	41	WV 41	17.28	20.22	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Summers County HQ/Shop				Worked Lim				
Activity Description F	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Skip Patching	CO	3/21	MADAMS CREEK RD	5.50	6.41	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Stabilization Shoulders	CO	14/1	HARTWELL RD	0.00	1.81	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	CO	14/1	HARTWELL RD	0.00	1.81	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	7	JUDSON RD	3.78	13.30	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Bridge Structure Replacement	1	64	I-64 WEST	138.30	138.30	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	SANDSTONE BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE
Bridge Structure Replacement	1	64	I-64 EAST	138.30	138.30	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	SANDSTONE BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE
Cleaning and Painting	1	64	I-64 WEST	138.01	138.01	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	MARY DRAPER BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE
Cleaning and Painting	1	64	I-64 EAST	138.01	138.01	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	MARY DRAPER BRIDGE - SINGLE LANE
District Nine Heavy Maintenance Detachment HQ				Worked Lim	its			
Activity Description F	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Paving	CO	9/1	CROOKED RUN RD	0.00	1.21	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Unclassified Excavation	CO	25	MCKENDREE RD	16.70	16.80	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Unclassified Excavation	1	64	I-64	161.00	162.00	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Bridge								
Bridge Superstructure Repair	US	219	US 219	0.23	0.23	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Bridge Superstructure Replacement	СО	25	COOKS RUN RD	0.01	0.01	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								

I-64 Section Eight HQ/Shop				Worked Lim	its			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Dressing Shoulders Under Guardrail	ı	64	I-64 WEST	163.00	164.00	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)	1	64	I-64 EAST/WEST- MEDIAN	163.00	163.50	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Contract Paving	I	64	I-64	158.03	164.21	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
Guardrail Maintenance	I	64	I-64	178.75	179.75	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
Bridge Structure Replacement	ı	64	I-64	178.75	179.75	12:00 AM	11:59 PM	SINGLE LANE - 12 FT WIDE RESTRICTION
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District Nine Maintenance/Equipment Pool				Worked Lim	its			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Corridor L Section One HQ/ Shop				Worked Lim	its			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	US	19	US 19 NORTH/SOUTH	16.00	17.00	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Litter Pickup & Disposal	US	19	US 19 NORTH/SOUTH	0.00	23.28	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)	US	19	US 19 NORTH/SOUTH	10.20	23.28	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance				20.20				
Heavy Maintenance				-00				
Closures				1911				
Closures Construction Projects								
Closures Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Closures Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas Corridor L Section Two HQ/Shop				Worked Lim	its			
Closures Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas Corridor L Section Two HQ/Shop Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name			Start Time	End Time	Detail
Closures Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas Corridor L Section Two HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance				Worked Lim BMP	its EMP			Detail
Closures Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas Corridor L Section Two HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	US	19	US 19 NORTH	Worked Lim BMP 6.00	its EMP 8.00	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	Detail
Closures Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas Corridor L Section Two HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway Hand Mowing/Trimming	US US	19 19	US 19 NORTH US 19 NORTH	Worked Lim BMP 6.00 28.00	its EMP 8.00 29.00	6:30 AM 6:30 AM	5:00 PM 5:00 PM	Detail
Closures Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas Corridor L Section Two HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway Hand Mowing/Trimming Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)	US	19	US 19 NORTH	Worked Lim BMP 6.00	its EMP 8.00	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	Detail
Closures Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas Corridor L Section Two HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway Hand Mowing/Trimming Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD) Bridge	US US	19 19	US 19 NORTH US 19 NORTH	Worked Lim BMP 6.00 28.00	its EMP 8.00 29.00	6:30 AM 6:30 AM	5:00 PM 5:00 PM	Detail
Closures Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas Corridor L Section Two HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway Hand Mowing/Trimming Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD) Bridge Heavy Maintenance	US US	19 19	US 19 NORTH US 19 NORTH	Worked Lim BMP 6.00 28.00	its EMP 8.00 29.00	6:30 AM 6:30 AM	5:00 PM 5:00 PM	Detail
Closures Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas Corridor L Section Two HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway Hand Mowing/Trimming Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD) Bridge Heavy Maintenance Closures	US US	19 19	US 19 NORTH US 19 NORTH	Worked Lim BMP 6.00 28.00	its EMP 8.00 29.00	6:30 AM 6:30 AM	5:00 PM 5:00 PM	Detail
Closures Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas Corridor L Section Two HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway Hand Mowing/Trimming Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD) Bridge Heavy Maintenance Closures Construction Projects	US US US	19 19 19	US 19 NORTH US 19 NORTH US 19 NORTH	Worked Lim BMP 6.00 28.00 28.00	its EMP 8.00 29.00 30.00	6:30 AM 6:30 AM 6:30 AM	5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM	
Closures Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas Corridor L Section Two HQ/Shop Activity Description Maintenance Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway Hand Mowing/Trimming Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD) Bridge Heavy Maintenance Closures	US US	19 19	US 19 NORTH US 19 NORTH	Worked Lim BMP 6.00 28.00	its EMP 8.00 29.00	6:30 AM 6:30 AM	5:00 PM 5:00 PM	Detail SINGLE LANE - 14 FT WIDTH RESTRICTION SINGLE LANE - 14 FT WIDTH RESTRICTION

Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District Nine HQ				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								